
Navis.Net - Result List

27.06.2004 16:59:09

Event: Kieler Woche 2004; Class: 470 W; Status: final results

470 W

Sailing-No. Skipper ClubPos. Points   1   |   2   |   3   |   4   |   5   |   6   |   7   |   8   |   9/ Crew

Jenny Armstrong (1970)  1.00| 1.00| 2.00| 1.00| 1.00| 2.00| 1.00| 7.00| 9.00RFBYC 1 AUS 341 9.00
Belinda Stowell (RFBYC) (1971)

Ingrid Petitjean (1980)  2.00| 2.00| 1.00| 3.00| 9.00| 7.00| 2.00| 2.00| 6.00SNM 2 FRA 2594 18.00
Nadège Douroux (SNM) (1981)

Stefanie Rothweiler (1979)  7.00| 3.00| 5.00| 4.00| 4.00| 13.00| 6.00| 3.00| 10.00WYC 3 GER 4918 32.00
Monika Leu (WYC) (1973)

Nike Kornecki (1982)  DNC| 22.00| 13.00| 2.00| 6.00| 1.00| 5.00| 5.00| 4.00IYC 4 ISR 10 36.00
Vered Bouskila (IYC) (1983)

Yuka Yoshisako (1979) 13.00| 11.00| 11.00| 7.00| 7.00| 3.00| 10.00| 1.00| 1.00 SHIMA 5 JPN 4107 40.00
MITSUKO  SATAKE (SHIMA) (1976)

Vlada Ilienko (1976)  5.00| 9.00| 6.00| 5.00| 2.00| 5.00| 8.00| 12.00| 14.00VFPS 6 RUS 700 40.00
Natalia Gaponovich (VFPS) (1972)

Katie McDowell (1975)  3.00| 12.00| 4.00| 10.00| 5.00| 4.00| 3.00| 16.00| 11.00NYYC/BYC 7 USA 1732 40.00
Isabelle kinsolving (FIYc) (1979)

Alina Grobe (1979) 10.00| 5.00| 3.00| 6.00| 8.00| 9.00| DNC| 10.00| 8.00PYC 8 GER 4911 49.00
Vivien Kussatz (SpYC) (1972)

Sylvia Vogl (1974)  6.00| 6.00| 7.00| 19.00| 13.00| 11.00| 12.00| 13.00| 2.00SVWYS 9 AUT 431 57.00
Carolina Flatscher (SCTWV) (1982)

Marta Weores (1976)  8.00| 7.00| 8.00| 9.00| 11.00| 10.00| 4.00| 11.00| 15.00KVK 10 HUN 49 57.00
Anna Payr (KVK) (1981)

Jennifer Provan (1978) 11.00| 15.00| 10.00| 14.00| 18.00| 6.00| 9.00| 4.00| 7.00RVYC 11 CAN 520 61.00
Nikola Girke (RVYC) (1977)

Elise Rechichi (1986) 14.00| 10.00| 19.00| 15.00| 3.00| 8.00| 7.00| 21.00| 5.00NRV 12 AUS 346 62.00
Tessa Parkinson (NRV) (1986)

Kathrin Kadelbach (1983) 12.00| 14.00| 12.00| 8.00| 10.00| 12.00| 13.00| 20.00| 17.00Verein 13 GER 4921 81.00
Saskia Schröder (Potsda) (1980)

Camille Lecointre (1985) 21.00| 20.00| 18.00| 12.00| 15.00| 14.00| 20.00| 6.00| 16.00USAM B 14 FRA 2635 101.00
Gwendolyn Lemaitre (USAM B) (1986)

Sabine Walter (1982) 15.00| 13.00| DNC| 13.00| 14.00| 15.00| 18.00| 15.00| 18.00SpYC 15 GER 4863 103.00
Antje Struckat (SMCÜ) (1984)

Eva Kirchner (1980) 16.00| 23.00| 17.00| 11.00| 16.00| 16.00| 11.00| 19.00| 21.00KYC 16 GER 4939 106.00
Bianca Niemann (KYC) (1979)

Liying Toh (1985) 23.00| 18.00| DNC| 16.00| 12.00| 17.00| RAF| 14.00| 20.00SSF 17 SIN 11 120.00
Lee Ching Tok (SSF) (1973)

Henriette  Koch (1985) 18.00| DNC| 15.00| 20.00| 20.00| 19.00| 14.00| 17.00| 19.00KDY 18 DEN 143 122.00
Lene Sommer (KDY) (1985)

Julie Bossard (1985) 25.00| 16.00| 16.00| 17.00| 19.00| 18.00| 16.00| 24.00| 23.00SRB 19 FRA 2622 125.00
Eve Pajot (SRB) (1983)

Fernanda Sesto (1976)  9.00| 8.00| DNF| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| 9.00| 3.00Y.C.A 20 ARG 104 128.00
Paula Reinoso (YCA) (1973)

Daria Blaschkiewitz (1984) 19.00| 19.00| 14.00| 18.00| DNC| DNC| DNC| 8.00| 13.00BSV 21 GER 4924 129.00
Geeske Genrich (SLSV) (1985)
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Libby Greenhalgh (1980) 20.00| 21.00| 22.00| DNC| DNC| 22.00| 17.00| 22.00| 12.00Hamble 22 GBR 799 136.00
Rachel Larman (Hamble) (1982)

Molly Carapiet (1984) 24.00| 17.00| DNF| 22.00| 17.00| 23.00| 15.00| 18.00| 25.00StFYC 23 USA 173 136.00
Whitney Besse (VHYC) (1981)

Caroline von Spee (1984) 27.00| 25.00| 20.00| 23.00| 21.00| 21.00| 19.00| 25.00| 24.00NRV 24 GER 4789 153.00
Cathrin Wegner (NRV) (1985)

Melissa Heppell (1980) 22.00| DNC| DNC| DNC| 22.00| 20.00| 21.00| 23.00| 22.00BSC 25 GBR 809 167.00
Rebecca Marriott (FPSC) (1983)

Therese Torgersson (1976)  4.00| 4.00| 9.00| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCGKSS 26 SWE 323 168.00
Vendela Zachrisson (GKSS) (1978)

Isabelle  Garand (1983) 28.00| 26.00| 21.00| 21.00| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCCAN 27 CAN 610 210.00
Megan  Armitage (rst-LYC) (1983)

Anna  Pot (1974) 26.00| 24.00| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCkoenen 28 NED 4 238.00
Anna van der Stok (wsv MB) (1973)

Annina Wagner (1985) 17.00| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCSVB 29 GER 4900 242.00
Anneli Hartmann (SCR) (1983)

Regina Zakirova (1976)  DNF| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCMDMS 30 RUS 16 255.00
Olga Salnikova (MDMS) (1977)

Marcelien  de Koning (1978)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCHoorn 31 NED 11 263.00
Lobke  Berkhout (Hoorn) (1980)

Sonja Berger (1981)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCTSC 31 GER 4879 263.00
Stefanie Schaale (TSC) (1980)

Lisa Westerhof (1981)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCWSV 31 NED 6 263.00
Margriet Matthysse (WSV) (1977)

Elisabetta Saccheggiani (1984)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCISF 31 ITA 345 263.00
. Cutolo (.) (1988)

Alexandra Oziornaya (1987)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCRCOP 31 BLR 6 263.00
Elena Naurodskaya (RCOP) (1982)

silvia cattarini mastelli (1977)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCYCCdG 31 ITA 4357 263.00
nathalie Testa (YCI) (1982)

Angelina  Kalincheva (1979)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCNYC 31 UKR 17 263.00
Natalya ZAVERYUKHA (NYC) (1982)
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